
Rule 4.34-CVL , 

(a) Insert full name 
of company 

(b) Insert full name 

and address 

(c) Insert date 

(a) 

(b) 

Form 4.20 
The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs s.95/99 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

6434774 
Name of Company 

DJ DEVELOPMENTS (NORTH WEST) LIMITED 

Gerard Keith Rooney 
Rooney Associates 
2"! Floor 
19 Castle Street 
Liverpool, L2 4SX 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the 
company's affairs as at 24th November 2009 

Signed Co. Date 24th November 2009 

Presenter's reference: GKR 

For Official Use 
Liquidation Post 
Section room 

mG 
27/11/2009 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



‘+ Rule 4.34-CVL 

* Insert the name of the 
company 

(a) Insert name and 
occupation 

(b) Insert full address 

Jeremy MYERS 
, ewes ye PTL 

prar bF ROR 

Z ee ¥ 

sorsciTORs 
AND NOTARIBS 

1 

34 Castle Street i 

Liverpool L2 ONR 2 

3 051 227 3435 tt 

fax 051 227 1997 ‘ 

< 
? 

\y , DEE REET 

Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

IN THE MATTER OF DJ DEVELOPMENTS (NORTH WEST) LIMITED 

AND 

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

Statement as to affairs of DJ Developments (North West) Limited on 
the 24th November 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Affidavit 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or 

Commissioner of Oaths when you have completed the rest of 

this form 

David James Wilson, director I (a) 

of (b) 21 The Mill, Deakins Park, Egerton, Bolton, BL7 9YW 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and 

marked ‘B’ are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true 

and complete statement as to the affairs of the above named 

company as at 24th November 2009 the date of the resolution for 

winding up and that the said company carried on business as a 

flooring contractor 

Before me .......8 J ed Mena 

A Solicitor or 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is 

particularly requested to make sure that the full name, address 

and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any 

crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A 
deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean 

that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn 



Mis iS THE XtiBlT PRODUCED 
ae MARLED “2” 

A- sum een Myero 23/1/01 ; 

Assets Contract, y ¢_| Estimated to Fy 

£2 ay, [Pte ReAlisee mpage? 
Assets specifically pledged:- ; aa ae id 

None 

Assets not specifically pledged:- 

Vehicles 
Stock 00 

Debtors/retentions 60719 

151797 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors £ 151797 65219 

Signature Dated: 24th November 2009 



Al - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors:- 

None 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Debts secured by a floating charge:- 

None 

Estimated surplus of assets available for non-preferential 

creditors 

Non-preferential claims:- 

Trade and expense as per B attached 

PAYE and NIC 

VAT 

HP Shortfalls 

Directors loans 

‘Associate’ company 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital:- 

1000 ordinary £1 shares 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

£ 
65219 

Nil 

£ 65219 

Nil 

£ 65219 

19702 

87869 

72292 

1500 

61392 
41506 264261 

£ 199042 

1000 

£ 200042 

Signature ....... ow ee Dated 24th November 2009 



140 
| abeg 

20°202'63 

ve025 

Sb'8963 

00°002'e3 

. 
92'49S'73 

ge 
1S9'Z3 

oe 
9e'e3 

00°Sz}'S3 

° 
teger' 

$3 

. 
. 

junouny 

Dro 
ZLVMA 

NSS 
81 

Ndz 
€9€ 

NL? 
L
N
A
 

932 
2bS1 

AQZ 
tad 

dd9 
SNS 

apoojsog 

6007 
J9QUIBAON 

$2 

SMOIIIM 8] UOMON 

dinbsoo| 4 

siauped 
pue 

samoung 

nod 
yBno10g 

uaNueEg 
YIM 

l
u
n
g
e
 

sjang 
fey 

JOY 
p
a
d
 

p
a
y
 

(Isam 
Y
O
N
)
 
sjueudojanag 

rq 


